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About Shady Maple 
For more than 50 years, Shady Maple 
has been a company based on faith 
in God, commitment to community, 
and providing value to our customers� 
Our values are the roots of who we 
are, and our vision is rooted in those 
values: faith, truth, integrity, initiative, 
compassion, and authenticity�

These values are also extended to Shady 
Maple Smorgasbord, which serves over 
1�2 million guests every year�

With Shady Maple Kitchens, 
Shady Maple is bringing this same 
commitment to quality and freshness 
to your business� With over 800k yearly 
visits to our Farm Market, you can be 
sure to trust our legacy� We are excited 
to partner with you!

THE STORY OF SHADY MAPLE



Interactive Header
Navigate this catalog using the categories at the top of each page�

Contact Us For More Information!
Are you interested in any of our products and would like more information? Contact us directly with the information below!

Product photo database is available upon request�

Ron Graupner
Phone: (717) 354-4981 ext� 751
Cell: (215) 350-3082
RGraupner@Shady-Maple�com
www�Shady-Maple�com

tel:17173544981
tel:2153503082
mailto:RGraupner%40Shady-Maple.com?subject=Shady%20Maple%20Kitchens%20Inquiry
http://www.Shady-Maple.com
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Buttermilk Biscuits
Our homemade biscuits are crafted with high-quality ingredients to 
deliver a delightful combination of crispy edges and soft, flaky layers.
ITEM CODE: SM-015
UNIT WEIGHT: 2�38 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $5�99/6-pk�

Garlic Cheddar Biscuits
Garlic cheddar biscuits are a popular accompaniment to soups, stews, 
and chili, but can also be enjoyed on their own for breakfast or as a 
snack�
ITEM CODE: SM-016
UNIT WEIGHT: 2�21 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $5�99/6-pk�

Tea Biscuits
Our homemade tea biscuits have irresistible flaky layers and raisins. 
These biscuits are a great treat for tea! Serve warm, buttered, with jam or 
honey�
ITEM CODE: SM-031
UNIT WEIGHT: 2�66 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $5�99/6-pk�
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Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
Moist and flavorful, studded with carrot shreds, walnuts, and spices, our 
original carrot cake is frosted with a delicious cream cheese icing�

Carrot Half Cake with 
Cream Cheese Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-008
UNIT WEIGHT: 36 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Carrot Whole Cake with 
Cream Cheese Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-014
UNIT WEIGHT: 72 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Chocolate Cake with Chocolate Icing
A chocoholic’s dream! The cake itself is a decadent delight, bursting with 
rich chocolate flavor, creating a double chocolate experience.

Chocolate Half Cake 
with Chocolate Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-006
UNIT WEIGHT: 26 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Chocolate Whole Cake 
with Chocolate Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-012
UNIT WEIGHT: 53 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Chocolate Peanut Butter Crumb Cake
The perfect blend of chocolate and peanut butter comes alive in this 
irresistible cake, which is topped with a crunchy crumb for a delightful 
textural contrast�

Chocolate Peanut 
Butter Crumb Half 
Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-057
UNIT WEIGHT: 30 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Chocolate Peanut 
Butter Crumb Whole 
Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-053
UNIT WEIGHT: 60 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99
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Cinnamon Crumb Cake
This classic cake features a moist vanilla cake base topped with a layer 
of crumb streusel with warm cinnamon spice� Every bite is a delightful 
blend of comfort and flavor.

Cinnamon Crumb Half 
Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-003
UNIT WEIGHT: 26 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Cinnamon Crumb 
Whole Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-009
UNIT WEIGHT: 53 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Iced Apple Cake
This timeless dessert features tender apple slices nestled in a moist 
cake, topped with a white glaze� Perfect for any occasion, it is a delightful 
balance of fresh and comforting flavors.

Iced Apple Half Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-054
UNIT WEIGHT: 33�5 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Iced Apple Whole Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-050
UNIT WEIGHT: 67 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Iced Orange Blossom Cake
Escape the ordinary with this light and frangrant iced orange blossom 
cake� Delicate orange notes dance throughout this sweet cake, drizzled 
with a white glaze� A refreshing dessert!

Iced Orange Blossom 
Half Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-056
UNIT WEIGHT: 30�5 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Iced Orange Blossom 
Whole Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-052
UNIT WEIGHT: 61 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99
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Iced Strawberry Cream Cheese Cake
Indulge in a strawberry-infused cake bursting with summer flavor and 
swirls of color, drizzled with a white icing�

Iced Strawberry Cream 
Cheese Half Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-055
UNIT WEIGHT: 25�5 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Iced Strawberry Cream 
Cheese Whole Cake
ITEM CODE: SM-051
UNIT WEIGHT: 51 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Lemon Cake with Lemon Icing
Pucker up for a burst of sunshine with a delightful balance of sweet and 
tart. This cake features a fluffy lemon cake base with a refreshing coating 
of lemon icing�

Lemon Half Cake with 
Lemon Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-024
UNIT WEIGHT: 25�5 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Lemon Whole Cake 
with Lemon Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-026
UNIT WEIGHT: 51 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Marble Cake with Chocolate Icing
This cake showcases beautiful swirls, rich chocolate icing, and drizzled 
fudge icing� It’s a visually stunning and satisfying dessert�

Marble Half Cake with 
Chocolate Icing and 
Drizzled Fudge Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-027
UNIT WEIGHT: 28 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Marble Whole Cake with 
Chocolate Icing and 
Drizzled Fudge Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-028
UNIT WEIGHT: 56 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99
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Marble Cake with White Icing
This timeless dessert features delightful swirls of vanilla and chocolate� 
The marbled cake is a perfect pairing to coffee or tea!

Marble Half Cake 
with White Icing and 
Drizzled Fudge Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-007
UNIT WEIGHT: 28 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Marble Whole Cake 
with White Icing and 
Drizzled Fudge Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-013
UNIT WEIGHT: 56 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Red Velvet Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
This decadent cake is a vibrant red with rich flavor and a silky cream 
cheese icing� A classic companion to sweeten any moment!

Red Velvet Half Cake 
with Cream Cheese 
Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-023
UNIT WEIGHT: 29�5 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Red Velvet Whole Cake 
with Cream Cheese 
Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-025
UNIT WEIGHT: 59 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Walnut Cake with Coconut Icing
Enjoy a piece of this tropical cake with a crunchy cake texture and a 
creamy coconut icing� Every bite feels like a holiday�

Walnut Half Cake with 
Coconut Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-021
UNIT WEIGHT: 24 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Walnut Whole Cake 
with Coconut Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-022
UNIT WEIGHT: 50 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

BISCUITS    .    CAKES    .    CAKE ROLLS    .    COOKIES    .    FRUIT BREADS    .    PIES    .    WHOOPIE PIES    .    MISCELLANEOUS



6

KitchensSHADY      MAPLE

White Cake with Coconut Icing
A simple trio of delights makes up this delightful treat: traditional white 
cake base, a creamy coconut icing, and a coating of coconut shreds� 

White Half Cake with 
Coconut Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-029
UNIT WEIGHT: 30 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

White Whole Cake with 
Coconut Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-030
UNIT WEIGHT: 60 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Yellow Cake with Chocolate Icing
This cake is a timeless combination of a well-loved yellow cake base and a 
rich chocolate icing with the result of a decadent flavor in every bite.

Yellow Half Cake with 
Chocolate Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-005
UNIT WEIGHT: 26 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Yellow Whole Cake 
with Chocolate Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-011
UNIT WEIGHT: 52 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99

Yellow Cake with Coconut Icing
Savor every bite of this airy sponge cake and tropical coconut icing�

Yellow Half Cake with 
Coconut Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-004
UNIT WEIGHT: 33 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $13�99

Yellow Whole Cake with 
Coconut Icing
ITEM CODE: SM-010
UNIT WEIGHT: 67 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $22�99
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8” Cake Blanks
Breathe life into busy bakery creations with our cake blanks! We offer a variety of pre-baked and cooled cake 
layers in popular flavors like vanilla, chocolate, and red velvet. Imagine the time saved for bakeries and stores 
– no more mixing batters, waiting for ovens, or battling uneven rises� Our consistent, high-quality cakes arrive 
ready to be frosted, decorated, and transformed into delightful treats� Whether it’s a classic birthday cake or an 
elaborate wedding centerpiece, our cake blanks provide the perfect foundation for any creative vision�

Available Flavors:
Carrot Cake
Chocolate Cake
Coconut Walnut Cake
Lemon Cake
Red Velvet Cake
White Cake
Yellow Cake

COMING SOON!

BISCUITS    .    CAKES    .    CAKE ROLLS    .    COOKIES    .    FRUIT BREADS    .    PIES    .    WHOOPIE PIES    .    MISCELLANEOUS



8

KitchensSHADY      MAPLE

Chocolate Peanut Butter Roll
A great pairing of a light chocolate cake with a creamy peanut butter 
icing revealing a mesmerizing swirl dessert�
ITEM CODE: SM-060
UNIT WEIGHT: 21 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $11�99

Swiss Rolls
A fluffy chocolate cake wrapped with decadent white frosting making it a 
classic treat for any occasion�
ITEM CODE: SM-059
UNIT WEIGHT: 23 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $11�99

Pumpkin Roll with Cream Cheese Icing
A creamy cream cheese icing blending perfectly with a light pumpkin 
cake�
ITEM CODE: SM-061
UNIT WEIGHT: 21 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $11�99

Red Velvet Roll
A beautiful rolled dessert with a vibrant red cocoa-flavored cake with a 
sweet cream cheese icing�
ITEM CODE: SM-061
UNIT WEIGHT: 21 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $11�99
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Almond Chew Cookies
Almond chew cookies are a delightful treat for almond lovers� They offer 
a satisfying textural contrast between the chewy center and the crisp 
edges�
ITEM CODE: SM-039

Sugar Cookies
Sugar cookies are a timeless delight� Simple and versatile, these cookies 
offer a sweet satisfying taste of pure comfort�
ITEM CODE: SM-042

Coconut Macaroons
These delightful little cookies are naturally gluten-free� They are packed 
with shredded coconut and condensed milk resulting in a satisfying taste 
and texture�
ITEM CODE: SM-040

Snickerdoodle Cookies
Snickerdoodles are soft and chewy cookies with a delightful flavor 
combination featuring a soft, buttery composition perfect for a cup of 
coffee�
ITEM CODE: SM-043
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Apple Cinnamon Sliced Bread
This flavorful bread has a delightful balance of apple flavor and 
cinnamon� It can be served as is, toasted with butter, or drizzled with a 
glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-032
UNIT WEIGHT: 23�8 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99

Peach Crumb Sliced Bread
A delicious bread with a swirl of peach filling creating a great treat. This 
bread can be served as is, toasted with butter, or drizzled with a glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-035
UNIT WEIGHT: 23�3 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99

Blueberry Sliced Bread
A light bread with a swirl of blueberries to create a refreshing taste 
perfect for breakfast� It can be served as is, toasted with butter, or 
drizzled with a glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-033
UNIT WEIGHT: 22 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99

Cinnamon Apple Raisin Sliced Bread
A delicious blend of flavors in a delicate white bread. It can be served as 
is, toasted with butter, or drizzled with a glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-034
UNIT WEIGHT: 23 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99
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Raspberry Crumb Sliced Bread
A soft bread base interlaced with raspberries� It can be served as is, 
toasted with butter, or drizzled with a glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-037
UNIT WEIGHT: 24 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99

Strawberry Crumb Sliced Bread
Enjoy a piece of this tender bread with fresh flavors of strawberries. It can 
be served as is, toasted with butter, or drizzled with a glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-038
UNIT WEIGHT: 24 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99

Raisin Cinnamon Sliced Bread
This house-made bread is a balance of sweetness and spice� It can be 
served as is, toasted with butter, or drizzled with a glaze�
ITEM CODE: SM-036
UNIT WEIGHT: 24�6 oz�
PACKAGE: Bag
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $6�99
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Shoo Fly Pie
Shoo fly pie is a sweet and sticky dessert pie originating from the PA Dutch 
cuisine� Unlike fruit pies, the star ingredient is molasses, giving it a rich 
flavor profile. The filling is a combination of molasses, water, flour, and 
spices, resulting in a smooth consistency� At Shady Maple, we make our 
shoo fly pies with a wet bottom and a generous layer of crumb topping.

6” Shoo Fly Pie
ITEM CODE: SM-002
UNIT WEIGHT: 13 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $5�99

8” Shoo Fly Pie
ITEM CODE: SM-001
UNIT WEIGHT: 25 oz�
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes
SUGGESTED RETAIL: $9�99

Blueberry Pie, Unbaked
Blueberry pie is a summertime dream come true! The aroma is a 
delightful mix of sweet berry fragrance and buttery pastry�

Cherry Pie, Unbaked
Our cherry pies are a perfect balance of sweet and tart and offer a 
nostalgic taste of a homemade cherry pie�

Apple Pie, Unbaked
Ah, the all-American classic: apple pie! It’s a taste of pure comfort, 
perfect on its own or a la mode with a scoop of vanilla ice cream melting 
into the warm fruit�

COMING SOON!

COMING SOON!

COMING SOON!
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Red Velvet Bobbs
Create your own whoopie pies using our red velvet whoopie pie bobbs� 
Get creative with the filling.
ITEM CODE: SM-019
UNIT WEIGHT: 1�33 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No

Mini Chocolate Bobbs
Create your own whoopie pies using our basic, mini chocolate whoopie 
pie bobbs. Get creative with the filling.
ITEM CODE: SM-058
UNIT WEIGHT: �56 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No

Chocolate Bobbs
Create your own whoopie pies using our basic chocolate whoopie pie 
bobbs. Get creative with the filling.
ITEM CODE: SM-018
UNIT WEIGHT: 1�33 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No

Pumpkin Bobbs
Create your own whoopie pies using our pumpkin whoopie pie bobbs� Get 
creative with the filling.
ITEM CODE: SM-020
UNIT WEIGHT: 1�33 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No
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Apple Dumplings, Raw
Our apple dumplings feature tender, peeled apples enveloped in a flaky 
pastry crust� Each bite is a taste of pure comfort and nostalgia�
ITEM CODE: SM-017
UNIT WEIGHT: 8 oz�
PACKAGE: Bulk
LABELS IN BOX: No

Pound Cake
Pound cake is a classic dessert with a simple yet luxurious flavor. Our 
from-scratch pound cake is perfect for afternoon tea or as a light and 
satisfying dessert�
ITEM CODE: SM-046

Cream Cheese Pound Cake
Taste the subtle richness of cream cheese� Enjoy pound cakes plain or 
with many variations of toppings�
ITEM CODE: SM-047

COMING SOON!

COMING SOON!
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Whoopie Pies
Lancaster County’s favorite sandwich cookie! Whoopie pies are two cake-
like cookies sandwiching a sugar frosting� They are a popular PA Dutch 
sweet for all kinds of occasions�
ITEM CODE: SM-044
PACKAGE: Clam
LABELS IN BOX: Yes

COMING SOON!
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Powdered, White Cream Filled Donuts
Shady Maple donuts are soft and rich with a generous amount of filling 
that bursts with sweetness in every mouthful� They are dusted with a veil 
of confectioners’ sugar�
ITEM CODE: SM-048
LABELS IN BOX: Yes

COMING SOON! Lemon Bars
The sweet and tart flavors complement each other perfectly, creating 
a refreshing and addictive dessert that’s perfect for any occasion� Our 
lemon bars are dusted with powdered sugar for an elegant touch�
ITEM CODE: SM-045

Pizza Dough, Raw
Our in-house made pizza dough balls are your blank canvas to a 
customizable pizza� Get creative and transform this dough into your 
favorite flavors.
ITEM CODE: SM-049

COMING SOON!

COMING SOON!
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Buttermilk Biscuits
INGREDIENTS: Buttermilk (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Nonfat Milk Solids, Salt, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Patent 
Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Potassium Bromate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, 
Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT AND EGGS�

Garlic Cheddar Biscuits
INGREDIENTS: Buttermilk (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Nonfat Milk Solids, Salt, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated 
Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), Patent Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Potassium Bromate 
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Garlic Salt, Parsley Flakes, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, 
Annatto (color) Powdered Cellulose (to prevent caking), Natamycin (Natural Mold Inhibitor), Garlic Powder�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS AND MILK�

Tea Biscuits
INGREDIENTS: Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Buttermilk (Cultured 
Pasteurized Milk, Nonfat Milk Solids, Salt, Vitamin D3), Vegetable Shortening (Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil), Sugar, 
Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Eggs, Raisins, Salt� 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGG, AND SOY�

Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Carrots, Coconut, Sugar, Salt, Cinnamon, Eggs, Vanilla, Pineapples, Soybean Oil, High Gluten Flour (Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Potassium Bromate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Soda (Sodium 
Bicarbonate), Vanilla Flavoring (Water, Sugar, Alcohol, Vanilla Extract, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin), Walnuts�) 

ICING: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, Cottonseed 
and/or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Mono and 
Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid Antioxidants), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (color)), 
Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60 TBHQ and 
Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness), Dark Vanilla, 10X Sugar, Milk�

(KEEP REFRIGERATED)

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, MILK, AND WALNUTS� 

Chocolate Cake with Chocolate Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Chocolate Cake Base (Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less: Mono and Diglycerides, Leavening 
(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Modified Whey, Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Calcium Acetate, Sorbitan Monostearate, Sodium 
Stearoyl Lactylate, Nonfat Milk, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 60, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Egg, Soy Flour), Cake Flour 
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Water).

ICING (Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, TBHQ, 
and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Alcohol, Vanilla Extract, Caramel 
Color, Ethyl Vanillin), 10X Sugar, Cocoa, Soybean Oil, and Milk)�

CHOCOLATE DROPS: (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Vanilla.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, AND MILK�

BISCUITS    .    CAKES    .    CAKE ROLLS    .    COOKIES    .    FRUIT BREADS    .    PIES    .    WHOOPIE PIES    .    MISCELLANEOUS
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Chocolate Peanut Butter Crumb Cake
INGREDIENTS: Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum 
Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dairy Whey, Soy Flour, Salt, Vital Wheat Gluten, Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Glycerol 
Monostearate, Propylene Glycol Monostearate), Natural and Artificial Flavors), Eggs, Fudge Base Unsweetened, Sour Cream, Soy Oil, Water.
Streusel Crumbs, Peanut Butter, Margarine�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS, SOY, AND MILK�

Cinnamon Crumb Cake
INGREDIENTS: Crumb Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural and Artificial Flavor, Dairy Whey (MILK), Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Salt, 
Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Monoglycerides, Propylene Glycol Monoesters), Sour Cream (Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, 
Nonfat Milk, Enzymes), Eggs, Soybean Oil, Water, White Cake Mix (Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Egg White, Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Egg Yolk with Sodium Silicoaluminate, Nonfat Milk, Leavening 
(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Propylene Glycol Mono 
and Diesters of Fatty Acids Sorbitan Monostearate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Polysorbate 
60, Mono and Diglycerides, Calcium Acetate, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Soy Flour), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, 
Cottonseed and or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Mono 
and Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid (antioxidants)), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (color), 
Cinnamon, Streusel Crumbs (Patent Flour, Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, Cottonseed and or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm 
Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Mono and Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, Ascorbic 
Acid, Citric Acid (Antioxidants)), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (color), Brown Sugar).

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, AND SOY�

Iced Apple Cake
INGREDIENTS: Crumb Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached WHEAT Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural and Artificial Flavor, Dairy Whey (MILK), Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Salt, 
Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Monoglycerides, Propylene Glycol Monoesters), EGGS, Soy Oil, Apples, Orange Juice, Sour Cream 
(Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, Nonfat Milk, Enzymes), Apple Flavor, Cinnamon�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, AND MILK�

Iced Orange Blossom Cake
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Bleached Flour (WHEAT Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, EGG 
Yolks, Modified Food Starch, EGG Whites with Sodium Lauryl Sulfate, Whey, Mono & Diglycerides, Baking Powder (Sodium Aluminum 
Phosphate), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Sorbitan Monosteartate, Nonfat MILK, 
Calcium Acetate, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Nat & Art Flavor, Corn Starch, Polysorbate 60, Hydrogenated SOYbean Oil, Yeast, Orange Peel, 
Concentrated Orange Juice, Orange Oil, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, Pectin, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Sodium Erythorbate, Yellow 
5 & 6, Glaze: Icing(Sugar, Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup, Vanilla. 

STREUSSEL CRUMBS: Wheat Flour, Margarine, Brown Sugar�

ALLERGEN INFO: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY�

Iced Strawberry Cream Cheese Cake
INGREDIENTS: Cream Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid), Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch, Dried Whey, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils (Soybean and or Cottonseed Oils, Proplene 
Glycol Monoester, Mono and Diglycerides, Lecithin), Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Wheat Gluten, Salt, 
Artificial Flavor, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate.), Eggs, Soy Oil, Water, Strawberry Flavor, Red #40, Cocoa. 

FILLING: Cream Cheese, Sugar, Eggs, Salt� 

ICING: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Agar, Artificial Color, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Locust Bean Gum, 
Mono and Diglycerides�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, SOY�

BISCUITS    .    CAKES    .    CAKE ROLLS    .    COOKIES    .    FRUIT BREADS    .    PIES    .    WHOOPIE PIES    .    MISCELLANEOUS
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Lemon Cake with Lemon Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake Flour (Wheat Flour), Sugar, Cream Cake Base (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Whey (MILK), Wheat Gluten, Salt and 2% or less of: Sodium 
Aluminum Phosphate, Propylene Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, 
Artificial Flavor), Water, Oil, Yellow Color, Lemon Emulsion, Eggs, Water.

ICING: White Icing (10X Sugar, Hymo (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Milk, Butter, Butter & Vanilla 
Flavor (Natural & Artificial Flavor, Non Flavor Ingredients: Dextrose, Corn Starch, Less than 0.1% Turmeric, Less than 0.1% Apo Carotenal, 
Alcohol, “Natural Mixed Tocopherols, a natural source of Vitamin E used to protect freshness”), Meringue Powder (Sugar, Dextrose, Dried 
Egg Whites, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Cream of Tartar, Sodium Alginate, Salt, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Calcium Sulfate, 
Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Flavor)), Lemon Emulsion, Yellow Color.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, AND MILK�

Marble Cake with Chocolate Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Chocolate Cake Base (Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less: Mono and Diglycerides, Leavening 
(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Modified Whey, Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Calcium Acetate, Sorbitan Monostearate, Sodium 
Stearoyl Lactylate, Nonfat Milk, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 60, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Egg, Soy Flour), Cake Flour 
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Water).

ICING ((Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, TBHQ, 
and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Alcohol, Vanilla Extract, Caramel 
Color, Ethyl Vanillin), 10X Sugar, Cocoa, Soybean Oil, Milk)�

FUDGE: Icing (Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cocoa 
(Processed with alkali), Corn Syrup, Soybean Oil, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Contains 2% or Less of: Mono & Diglycerides, 
Salt, Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Natural & Artificial Flavors).

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS AND MILK�

Marble Cake with White Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Chocolate Cake Base (Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Cocoa processed with alkali, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less: Mono and Diglycerides, Leavening 
(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Modified Whey, Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Calcium Acetate, Sorbitan Monostearate, Sodium 
Stearoyl Lactylate, Nonfat Milk, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 60, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Egg, Soy Flour), Cake Flour 
(Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Water).

ICING (Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides), Butter, Salt, B&V Flavor (Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, Non Flavor Ingredients: Dextrose, Corn Starch, Less than 0.1% Turmeric, Less than 0.1% Apo Carotenal, Alcohol, “Natural mixed 
Tocopherols, a natural source of Vitamin E used to protect freshness�”), 10X Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Meringue Powder (Sugar, Dextrose, 
Dried Egg Whites, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Cream of Tartar, Sodium Alginate, Salt, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Calcium 
Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Flavor), Milk), Fudge Icing(Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Fully Hydrogenated 
Cottonseed Oil), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cocoa (Processed with alkali), Corn Syrup, Soybean Oil, Sweetened Condensed 
Milk (Milk, Sugar), Contains 2% or Less of: Mono & Diglycerides, Salt, Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate 
(Preservative), Natural & Artificial Flavors.

FUDGE: Icing (Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cocoa 
(Processed with alkali), Corn Syrup, Soybean Oil, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Contains 2% or Less of: Mono & Diglycerides, 
Salt, Polysorbate 60, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Natural & Artificial Flavors).

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS AND MILK�

BISCUITS    .    CAKES    .    CAKE ROLLS    .    COOKIES    .    FRUIT BREADS    .    PIES    .    WHOOPIE PIES    .    MISCELLANEOUS



19

KitchensSHADY      MAPLE

Red Velvet Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (EGGS, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Cocoa, Salt, Surfax (Water, Sorbitan, Monostearate, Polysorbate 60, Mono & Diglycerides 
and 0.75% or less of the following: Preservatives (Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Propionate), AP Flour (Wheat Flour), Red Color, Buttermilk 
(Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Nonfat Milk Solids, Salt, Vitamin D3), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Vinegar)� 

ICING: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, Cottonseed 
and or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Mono and 
Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid (antioxidants)), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (color)), 
Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60 TBHQ & Citric 
Acid added to help preserve freshness), Dark Vanilla, 10X Sugar, Milk�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, AND MILK�

Walnut Cake with Coconut Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Cake Base (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),

Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Whey (MILK), Wheat Gluten, Salt and 2% or less of: Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Propylene 
Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor) Cake Flour (Bleached 
Wheat Flour), Water, Sugar, Coconut, Soybean Oil, Walnuts, Coconut Flavor (Artificial Flavor, Non-Flavor Ingredients: Propylene Glycol, 
Water), Yellow Color�)

ICING: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, Cottonseed 
and or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Mono and 
Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid (antioxidants)), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (color)), 
Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60 TBHQ & Citric 
Acid added to help preserve freshness), Dark Vanilla, 10X Sugar, Milk�

(KEEP REFRIGERATED)

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, MILK, AND WALNUTS�

White Cake with Coconut Icing
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Egg White, 
Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Egg Yolk with Sodium Silicoaluminate, Nonfat Milk, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Propylene Glycol Mono and Diesters of Fatty Acids, Sorbitan 
Monostearate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Polysorbate 60, Mono and Diglycerides, Calcium 
Acetate, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Soy Flour, Water, Oil.

ICING: Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides), Butter, Salt, B&V Flavor (Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, Non Flavor Ingredients: Dextrose, Corn Starch, Less than 0.1% Turmeric, Less than 0.1% Apo Carotenal, Alcohol, “Natural mixed 
Tocopherols, a natural source of Vitamin E used to protect freshness�”), 10X Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Meringue Powder (Sugar, Dextrose, 
Dried Egg Whites, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Cream of Tartar, Sodium Alginate, Salt, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Calcium 
Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Flavor), Milk, Coconut Flakes.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, MILK

Yellow Cake with Chocolate Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Cake Base (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) 
Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Whey (MILK), Wheat Gluten, Salt, and 2% or less of: Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Propylene 
Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Cake Flour (Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Water).

ICING: Shortening (ING: Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides), Butter, Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Alcohol, Vanilla 
Extract, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin), 10X Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Cocoa, Oil, Milk�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, AND MILK�
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Yellow Cake with Coconut Icing
INGREDIENTS: Cake (Cake Base (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) 
Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Whey (MILK), Wheat Gluten, Salt, and 2% or less of: Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Propylene 
Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Cake Flour (Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Eggs, Water).

ICING: Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides), Butter, Salt, B&V Flavor (Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, Non Flavor Ingredients: Dextrose, Corn Starch, Less than 0.1% Turmeric, Less than 0.1% Apo Carotenal, Alcohol, “Natural mixed 
Tocopherols, a natural source of Vitamin E used to protect freshness�”), 10X Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Meringue Powder (Sugar, Dextrose, 
Dried Egg Whites, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Cream of Tartar, Sodium Alginate, Salt, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Calcium 
Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Flavor), Milk), Coconut.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, AND MILK�

Chocolate Peanut Butter Roll
INGREDIENTS: Powdered sugar, granulated sugar, eggs, bleached and unbleached wheat flour, peanut butter (peanuts, dextrose, rapeseed 
or palm oil), veg� shortening (soy bean and cottonseed oil with mono and diglycerides), pumpkin, soybean oil, cocoa powder baking soda 
(sodium acid pyrophosphate, mono-calcium phosphate),va-nilla flavoring, whey, modified food starch, salt, buttermilk solids, natural and 
artificial flavorings.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, MILK, PEANUTS

Pumpkin Roll with Cream Cheese Icing
INGREDIENTS: Eggs, sugar, bleached and unbleached wheat flour, pumpkin, cream cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, 
salt, stabilizers: carob bean and/or xantham and/or guar gums), Confectioners sugar, margarine (palm oil, soybean oil, water, salt, veg� 
mono and diglycerides, lecithin, sodium benzoate, artificial flavor, beta carotene, vitamin A), vanilla flavoring, cinnamon, baking soda.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS EGG, SOY, WHEAT, MILK�

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS

Red Velvet Roll
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, eggs, cream cheese (Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers: carob bean and/or xanthan and/
or guar gums) powdered sugar, bleached and unbleached wheat flour, pumpkin, margarine (palm oil, soybean oil, water, salt, veg. mono 
and diglycerides, lecithin, sodium benzoate, artifcial flavor, beta carotene, vitamin A) cocoa powder, baking soda, whey, red food coloning 
#40. vanilla flavoring, modified food starch (sodium acid pyro-phosphate,calcium phosphate, buttermilk solids, natural and artificial 
flavors.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, MILK�

Swiss Roll
INGREDIENTS: Granulated sugar, Confectioners’ sugar, eggs, bleached and unbleached wheat flour, vegetable shortening (soybean 
and cottonseed oil with mono and diglycerides) pumpkin, soybean oil, margarine ( Palm oil, Soybean oil, Water, Salt, Veg�Mono 
and Diglycerides, Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A) cocoa powder, baking soda (Sodium Acid 
Pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate) vanilla flavoring, whey, Modined food starch, buttermilk solids, salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, MILK�

Apple Cinnamon Sliced Bread
INGREDIENTS: Patent Flour, High Gluten Flour, Hymo (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Dynamax (Water, 
Mono & Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono & Diglycerides, 2% or Less of the following: Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Phosphoric Acid, 
Sodium Propionate), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Water, Apples, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Starch, Margarine, Cinnamon�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY�
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Blueberry Bread
INGREDIENTS: Patent & Hi Gluten Flour, Hymo (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Dynamax (Water, Mono 
& Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono & Diglycerides, 2% or Less of the Following: Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Phosphoric Acid, Sodium 
Propionate), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Blueberries, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Water, Starch, Blueberry Flavor, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola and 
or Cottonseed Oils), Palm & Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate , Mono & Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, 
Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene, Cinnamon.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY�

Cinnamon Apple Raisin Sliced Bread
INGREDIENTS: Patent Flour, High Gluten Flour, Hymo (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Dynamax (Water, 
Mono & Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono & Diglycerides, 2% or Less of the Following: Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Phosphoric Acid, 
Sodium Propionate), Sugar, Salt, Yeast (Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Water, Apples, Raisins, Cinnamon, Brown Sugar, Granulated 
Sugar, Eggs, Honey Glaze (Corn Syrup, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Contains Less Than 2% of Following: Honey, Pectin, Agar 
Agar, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Benzoate, Caramel Color). 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGG�

Peach Crumb Sliced Bread
INGREDIENTS: Patent Flour, High Gluten Flour, Hymo (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides), Dynamax (Water, 
Mono & Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono & Diglycerides, 2% or Less of the Following: Polysorbate 60, Preservatives (Phosphoric Acid, 
Sodium Propionate), Sugar, Salt, Yeast (Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Water� Filling (Peach, Sugar, Water, Peach Flavor, Food 
Starch, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, Cottonseed and/or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Sodium 
Benzoate, Mono & Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid (antioxidants)), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta 
Carotene.), Lemon Juice, Salt.) Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Granulated and Brown Sugar, Margarine. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS�

Raisin Cinnamon Sliced Bread
INGREDIENTS: Enriched Bleached Wheat(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Potassium Bromate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, 
Folic Acid), Water, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean & Cottonseed Oils), Raisins, Salt, Yeast, Dough Conditioner (Mono-
Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono-Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60 With Sodium Propionate With Phosphoric Acid), Cinnamon, Lemon, Honey�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY�

Raspberry Crumb Sliced Bread
INGREDIENTS: Full Strength & High Gluten Flour, Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides,Water, Ethoxylated 
Mono & Diglycerides and 2% or Less of  following: Polysorbate 60,Preservatives (Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Propionate), Sugar, Salt, 
Saccharomyces cerevisiae), Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid, Raspberries� STREUSEL: Patent Flour, Margarine (Vegetable Oil 
(Canola, Cottonseed and or Soybean Oils), Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Mixed Tocopherols, Citric Acid), 
Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene, Brown Sugar. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, MILK�

Strawberry Crumb Sliced Bread
INGREDIENTS: Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Potassium Bromate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid), Water, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean & Cottonseed Oils), Salt, Yeast, Strawberries, Coloring, Flavoring, 
Dough Conditioner(Mono-Diglycerides, Ethoxylated Mono-Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60 with Sodium Propionate and Phosphoric Acid), 
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate and Disodium Edta(to Protect Color), Red #40.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY�
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Shoo Fly Pie
INGREDIENTS: Syrup (Dark Table Syrup, Eggs, Water, Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Shoofly Crumbs (Shortening (Soybean Oil, 
Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Canola, Cottonseed and or Soybean Oils), Palm and 
Palm Kernel Oils, Water, Salt, Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Mono and Diglycerides, Mixed Tocopherols, 
Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid (antioxidants)), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene (color), Brown Sugar, Cake Flour (Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), CRUST (Cake Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, 
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated 
Cottonseed Oil), Water, Sugar, Salt�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, AND EGGS�

Chocolate Bobbs 
INGREDIENTS: Cookie (Chocolate Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Cocoa Powder (treated with alkali), Dairy Whey (MILK), Soybean 
Oil, Modified Food Starch, Leavening, (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Buttermilk Solids, Salt, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, EGGS, Water) 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, AND MILK.

Pumpkin Bobbs
INGREDIENTS: Brown Sugar, EGGS, Soybean Oil, Pumpkin, All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Pumpkin Pie Spice, Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, 
Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla (Water, Sugar, Alcohol, Vanilla Extract, Caramel Color, 
Ethyl Vanillin)�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS EGGS, SOY, WHEAT�

Red Velvet Bobbs
INGREDIENTS: Chocolate Pudding Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Cocoa Powder (treated with alkali), Dairy Whey (MILK), 
Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Soybean Oil, Water, 
Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), EGGS, Red Color, Buttermilk (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Nonfat Milk Solids, Salt, Vitamin D3), Vanilla 
(Water, Sugar, Alcohol, Vanilla Extract, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin)�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY AND EGGS�

Mini Chocolate Bobbs 
INGREDIENTS: Cookie (Chocolate Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Cocoa Powder (treated with alkali), Dairy Whey (MILK), Soybean 
Oil, Modified Food Starch, Leavening, (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Buttermilk Solids, Salt, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, EGGS, Water) 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, AND MILK.

Apple Dumplings, Raw
INGREDIENTS: Apple, wheat flour, vegetable shortening (soy bean and cottonseed oll with mono and diglycerldes), brown sugar, sugar, 
cinnamon, salt, baking powder�

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: put apple into pan, add sauce and bake for 45 minutes at 360 degrees or until dough is baked� Various ovens 
may bake differently�

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS SOY AND WHEAT�

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS�
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Mr. & Mrs. Henry Z. Martin, Miriam’s parents, originally started selling produce in a 
roadside stand located in front of their home� The stand, located under large maple trees 
beside the current Farm Market, is where the name Shady Maple originated�

Marvin & Miriam Weaver eventually took over the business. In July 1970, at the age of 
23, they opened their first block building, approximately 65’ x 65’, in which they planned 
to sell produce� However, they took the opportunity to go with IGA, a grocery store 
alliance for independently owned stores, and installed a grocery department� 

In the fall of 1971, the Weavers expanded their store to better serve their customers� In 
each subsequent years, additions were added and by 1976 a newly remodeled in-store 
bakery and large warehouse were added onto the facility�

By the spring of 1982, Marvin & Miriam launched a major expansion program to enlarge 
and remodel the entire store, making it a total of 70,000 sq� ft� 

During the next few years, Shady Maple constantly changed and improved. The soup & 
salad department continued to grow by making almost everything from scratch using old 
fashioned Weaver Family recipes�

In the fall of 1984, the Weavers started constuction of the Smorgasbord. By July 1985, the 
new restaurant was ready for business and the customers responded  enthusiastically 
to the all-you-can-eat-for-one-price concept� Popularity for the Smorgasbord grew and 
a 1-2 hour wait was not uncommon� The following years the Smorgasbord underwent 
multiple expansions�

In September 2000, the Weavers opened their new Smorgasbord, with approximately 
110,000 sq� ft� The new Smorgasbord seated 1,200 people�

In 2005 the Weavers expanded the entire building by adding a Banquets & Conference 
center� Shady Maple Catering started its operations through the Banquets department, 
serving quality food off premises� 

In 2010, the Market underwent the expansion and remodel, revitalizing the grocery 
shopping experience� The Farm Market currently also has a Pharmacy, Snack Shack, and 
a Market Gift Shoppe�

Today, Marvin still believes the time-tested motto, “Give the customer quality food and 
service and you will have a customer for life�”

The Shady Maple Companies currently has more than 800 employees�

Marvin is quick to acknowledge that his management team and employees play a vital 
role in making the business successful� The employees’ commitment to friendliness and 
service make Shady Maple Companies a positive experience� 

The Weaver family also feels greatly indebted to all the people from the local and distant 
communities for their faithful patronage�

Ultimately, Marvin, Miriam, and their three sons, Philip, Curtis, Linford, their wives and 
families (13 grandchildren), give the Lord Jesus Christ the glory for any success that 
has been accomplished over the years� They invite all to the Shady Maple experience, a 
family tradition�

Simple Beginnings 1962

The First Building 1970

The Decade of Growth 1980

The Story of Shady Maple

Scan this code to 
watch a video of the 

Shady Maple story on 
our YouTube channel.

Smorgasbord Opens 1985

Being Thankful 

A New Smorgasbord 2000
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cDrZQfSeiww&ab_channel=ShadyMaple


Contact
Contact us directly about our products�

Ron Graupner
Phone: (717) 354-4981 ext� 751

Cell: (215) 350-3082
RGraupner@Shady-Maple�com

www�Shady-Maple�com

tel:17173544981
tel:2153503082
mailto:RGraupner%40Shady-Maple.com?subject=Shady%20Maple%20Kitchens%20Inquiry
http://www.Shady-Maple.com

